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BTOW-decision: acc seed Tw ET>7.44 GeV

y: counts

10*

10?

10

=
-
=

200

BTOW-decision: acc seed Tw ET>7.44 GeV

y: counts

400

600

800

Entries
Mean
RMS

21082
585.1
347

1200

x:tower internal ID

10*

10

10”

10

1200

Entries
Mean

21082
1744
351.7

1400

1600

BTOW-decision: acc seed Tw ET>7.44 GeV

y: counts

1800

2000

2200

24
x:tower internal ID

00

10*

10?

-
3
3

2600

2800

y: counts

3000

3200

3400

Entries
Mean
RMS

21082
3240
42.67

3600

x:tower internal ID

' =

2
0=

0=

Entries
Mean
RMS

21082
4186
338.9

x:tower internal ID

4800




BTOW-decision: acc seed Tw ET>7.44 GeV

Entries 21082

1) : : : : : :
=T\ o S S S S | Me@nN 186.2
o = : : : : : :
S\ :
— RMS 88.34

103 E— --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

102 E_ --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10 S

1 :I_I'ﬂ"'l'ﬂ"'l'"'I'"ﬂi"'ulﬂ"1T"'I"'|'||""i""l'll"lnﬂ'lnﬂ]]ﬂ“”i"'I"ﬂ"ﬂ"lﬂ'"i”ﬂiﬂ'ﬂ'l'"ﬂ'ﬂ' LML i

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
x:tower internal ID

| BTOW-decision: acc seed Tw ET>7.44 GeV |

Entries 21082

(7] T T T T T T
% 10° e e e —e—e—e—. | Mean 545.6
> B RMS 107.7
103 E_ ...................................................................................................................................................
10° e L S S
10 S
1 :H-‘IT"||Y|"'1T'"i"I‘T'I1|I|'II"|TI'Hf"'i'll'rl'll']' i 'n".'1r'nr"."n'irr'n"'TrTr'.""n"'innu;M

400 450 500 550 600 650 700
x:tower internal ID

Sun May 29 16:35:51 2016




